As the poor people, they are in need of financial support for their day to day expenses since the 

world was lockdown for a period of 50 to 60 days. We have supported Rs.1000/- for a family as 

a small contribution from our trust  

Total number of Beneficiaries 250 families (250*1000=2,50,000/- (Two Lakh Fifty Thousand 

Rupees Only)) 

S.No NAME AMOUNT 

1 M.VASANTHAMANI 1000/- 

2 K.PRABHAVATHI 1000/- 

3 P.KRISHNAVENI 1000/- 

4 R.VENKATESWARI 1000/- 

5 S.KALPANA 1000/- 

6 E.SANTHANALAKSHMI 1000/- 

7 T.RAJALAKSHMI 1000/- 

8 N.LAKSHMIPRABHA 1000/- 

9 M.BHUVANESHWARI 1000/-